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St.nr.
76

901D

71
44
84
122

35
42

401
72

255
57
177
555
124
97
211S
83
49D
12
228 DJ
95
132
130S
16
55
24
41
77 DI
85
65

KROSA
KOMISIJA

SWFOLKREISS

FOLKREISA VASARAS KAUSS 2023

3. posms

OFICIALIE REZULTATI

Braucgjs
Martins Starks
Juris Mesters (-1)
Ronalds Zards
Nauris Lo¢melis
Ugis Jirgensons
Gatis Gérmanis
Kristaps Klava

Daniels Lankups

Marcis M. Maskalans

Raitis Stuklis
Andis Gilucs
Dainis Zvagins
Kristaps Cekss
Mareks Pluzmo
Emils Misins
Alvils Krams

Janis Steins

Maris Mors

Linda Rotberga
Oskars Slavinskis
Gatis Stelmahers
Davis Udris

Lauris Januska
Ralfs Aunins
Martins Melkis
Lelde Suma
Martins Freimanis
Janis Apinis
Martins Dimants
Roberts Skvorcovs
Emils Lapsa

Janis Bogdasarovs

Martins Empelis

Parstav
Riga
Lielvarde
Ogre
Jurmala
Bauska
Vijciems
Durbe
Durbe
Vecpils
Jelgava
Riga

Irsi
Bauska
Riga

Riga
Césis
JEkabpils
Liepaja
Bauska
Riga
Lielvarde
Jelgava
Dobele
Valmiera
Valmiermuiza
Madona
Liepaja
Malpils
Jékabpils
Salacgriva
Katlakalns
Adaii
Dobele

Auto

VW Golf 2
Opel Astra
VW Golf 2
VW Golf 2
VW Golf
Volvo S60
VW Golf 2
Opel Astra
VW Golf 3
Renault Laguna
Hyundai Coupe
Opel Astra
VW Golf
Honda Prelude
Peugeot 307
VW Golf
VW Golf 2
Audi 100
VW Golf
Mazda MX3
Audi A4
Audi A6
Opel Astra G
Ford Focus
VW Golf 2
VW Golf
Opel Astra
VW Golf 3
VW Golf 2
Mazda 323
Mazda 3
Volvo S60
VW Golf 2

10.06.2023.

Punkti
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

92D
888 S
18
27
98D
223 DS
62D
331DS
40 DS
116 DJ
23
212D
666 D
13 DS
222 D)
32S
320D
30D
777 DS
111
1235

Marcis Leimanis
Alise Liga Gramatina
Janis Jakovlevs
Olegs Kricaks
Viktors Mazuks

Lina PluZzmo

Radolfs Birins
AnZelika Lazovska
Eva Eglite Skvorcova
Matiss Karlis Dreimanis
Girts Kuzmanis
Edgars Jurkans

Janis Paeglitis

Liene S¢ed|uka
Matiss Poikans
Baiba Berzuka

Toms Caune

Janis Katkevics
Zanda Paeglite
Ri¢ards Sniedze

Karlina Karlsone

Césis
Ropazi
Césis
Skrunda
Salaspils
Ropazi
Zaube
Ludza
Salaspils
Liepaja
Riga
Césis
Riga
Liepaja
Dobele
Dobele
Jirmala
Bauska
Riga
Adazi

Salacgriva

VW Golf 2
Mitsubishi Colt
VW Golf 2
VW Golf 2
Mazda 3
HYundai Coupe
Audi A3

VW Golf 2
Mazda 3
Opel Astra G
Audi A4

VW Golf 2
Opel Astra
Opel Astra F
VW Golf 3
Ford Focus
VW Golf 3
VW Golf 3
VW Golf
Audi A4

VW Golf 2
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W OLKREISS

KOMISIJA

Vecpils autotrase 10.06.2023.

FOLKREISA JUNIORU KAUSS 2023

3. posms
OFICIALIE REZULTATI

Vieta St. nr. Braucéjs Parstav  Auto Apli
1 95 Ralfs Aunins Valmiera  Ford Focus 7
2 16 Martins Freimanis Liepaja Opel Astra G 7
3 228 ) Lauris Januska Dobele Opel Astra G 7
4 222 DJ Matiss Poikans Dobele VW Golf 3 7
5 116 DJ Matiss Karlis Dreimanis  Liepaja Opel Astra G 7
6 77 DJ Emils Lapsa Katlakalns Mazda 3 5
7 35 Daniels Lankups Durbe Opel Astra F 0
Vecpils autotrase 10.06.2023.

FOLKREISA DAMU KAUSS 2023
3. posms
OFICIALIE REZULTATI

Vieta St. nr. Braucéja Parstav Auto Apli
1. 888 S Alise Liga Gramatina Ropaii Mitsubishi Colt 7
2. 328 Baiba BerZuka Dobele Ford Focus 7
3. 211S Linda Rotberga Bauska VW Golf 2 7
4, 331 DS AnZelika Lazovska Ludza VW Golf 2 7
5. 777 DS Zanda Paeglite Riga VW Golf 6
6. 13 DS Liene S¢ed|uka Liepaja Opel Astra F 6
7. 130S  Lelde Suma Madona VW Golf 2 4
8. 223 DS Lina PluZmo Ropaii Hyundai Coupe 2
9. 40 DS Eva Eglite Skvorcova Salaspils Mazda 3 2
10. 123S Karlina Karlsone Salacgriva VW Golf 2 0
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SWOLKREISS

FOLKREISA VASARAS KAUSS 2023
FOLKREISS 4WD KLASE

3. posms

OFICIALIE REZULTATI

St.nr.  Braucgjs Parstav
112 Edgars Tralla Smiltene
61 Artis Biezais Garkalne
94 Miks Gabrans Sigulda
53 Madars Krapans Kekava
39 Dzintars Filipsons Ogre
89 Guntis Kervijs Liepaja
43 Kaspars Zugickis Riga
115 Kristers Silins Smiltene
17 Artis Roze Bauska
45 Elvijs Liepins Riga

Vecpils autotrase

Vieta
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Auto

Audi 100
Subaru Impreza
Audi A4

Subaru Impreza
VW Golf 4

Audi A4

Volvo S60 AWD
Audi A4

Audi A4

Audi A4

FOLKREISA VASARAS KAUSS 2023

3. posms
KOMANDU KAUSS
OFICIALIE REZULTATI

Komanda
SK Garkalne Racing
SK Vecpils
Sipo Racing Team
MK Racing
Honestrent.lv
SK Volvozari
DK Gridas Racing Team
NGR Racing
Guz-Motors
Diamond Stone Racing
Kavita V Racing
SK Latgols
Tvaika lela Racing

10.06.2023.

Punkti
20
17
15
13
12
11
10

10.06.2023.

Punkti
20
19
15



